Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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chalk
salt
serpent
towel
turtle
pelican
javelin
trowel
professor
bottle
mix
chimney
king

ego

wax
cactus
carpet
sheet
station

sauce

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

box

sail
rejoice
beater
cuckoo
bacteria
valve

mile
monastery
hotel
civilization
ostrich
mountain
fanfare
trust

pad

pistol
maze
cushion

den
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

plumber
bureaucracy
cherry
road
launch
daughter
battery
light

roll

ring
seizure
venom
reaction
talk
oxidation
kettle
employee
thumb
parasol

vest

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

ice

shawl
straw

milk

fork

gloss

base

send
eyebrow
bacon
wizard
checkers
woman
sallowness
linchpin
sanatorium
bread
popcorn
navel

devil

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 9b177a11

Recall time: 15 min

speaker
kiosk

nun

breast
anaconda
blade
snowman
mushroom
conference
comet
hearing aid
dog

butter
indication
leave
discuss
conductor
blanket
ladle

salvation
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Memo. time: 5 min

101 oats

102 brain

103 broccoli
104 hide

105 ferry

106 juggle
107 pixel

108 unwrap
109 exclamation
110 garden
111 bump
112 farmland
113 lighter
114  park

115 frame
116 town

117 database
118 wallet
119 water

120 gale

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

telephone
insect

ball

pie

mop
interpreter
hamburger
remember
agent
nightingale
fossil

llama
beehive
basket

find

gold

glass
blouse
vomit

spin
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

piranha
tricycle
son
museum
anger
penicillin
cob
flash
trash
pleasure
suit
retina
joystick
amphitheater
valley
distance
missile
regatta
dictator

tar

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

gazette
log

CD

fish
humour
candelabrum
ink
fireplace
mouse
stool
driftwood
delegate
tooth

€gg
mineral
canary
surf board
van

map

personality

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 9b177a11
Recall time: 15 min

recorder
limerick
hoof
lock
razor
parrot
floppy
library
python
vine
break
lotion
chain
pronounce
rose
termite
candy
mine
eye

fantasise



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

201 sponge
202 oyster
203 spaceship
204 iris

205 insult
206 melt

207 spur

208 panther
209 colour
210 brush

211 robot

212 scorpion
213 sandwich
214 property
215 put

216 gnome
217 swimming pool
218 stranger
219 lime

220 clutch

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

meeting
antique
waistcoat
restaurant
reason
walrus
sound
arrow

cabin
handle
labyrinth
beach
generator
bridge
legend

elf
handkerchief
hen
replacement

broom
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Key: 9b177a11
Recall time: 15 min



