

Training 24 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 9b177a11

Recall time: 15 min

1	chalk	21	box	41	plumber	61	ice	81	speaker
2	salt	22	sail	42	bureaucracy	62	shawl	82	kiosk
3	serpent	23	rejoice	43	cherry	63	straw	83	nun
4	towel	24	beater	44	road	64	milk	84	breast
5	turtle	25	cuckoo	45	launch	65	fork	85	anaconda
6	pelican	26	bacteria	46	daughter	66	gloss	86	blade
7	javelin	27	valve	47	battery	67	base	87	snowman
8	trowel	28	mile	48	light	68	send	88	mushroom
9	professor	29	monastery	49	roll	69	eyebrow	89	conference
10	bottle	30	hotel	50	ring	70	bacon	90	comet
11	mix	31	civilization	51	seizure	71	wizard	91	hearing aid
12	chimney	32	ostrich	52	venom	72	checkers	92	dog
13	king	33	mountain	53	reaction	73	woman	93	butter
14	ego	34	fanfare	54	talk	74	sallowiness	94	indication
15	wax	35	trust	55	oxidation	75	linchpin	95	leave
16	cactus	36	pad	56	kettle	76	sanatorium	96	discuss
17	carpet	37	pistol	57	employee	77	bread	97	conductor
18	sheet	38	maze	58	thumb	78	popcorn	98	blanket
19	station	39	cushion	59	parasol	79	navel	99	ladle
20	sauce	40	den	60	vest	80	devil	100	salvation

Training 24 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 9b177a11
Recall time: 15 min

101	oats	121	telephone	141	piranha	161	gazette	181	recorder
102	brain	122	insect	142	tricycle	162	log	182	limerick
103	broccoli	123	ball	143	son	163	CD	183	hoof
104	hide	124	pie	144	museum	164	fish	184	lock
105	ferry	125	mop	145	anger	165	humour	185	razor
106	juggle	126	interpreter	146	penicillin	166	candelabrum	186	parrot
107	pixel	127	hamburger	147	cob	167	ink	187	floppy
108	unwrap	128	remember	148	flash	168	fireplace	188	library
109	exclamation	129	agent	149	trash	169	mouse	189	python
110	garden	130	nightingale	150	pleasure	170	stool	190	vine
111	bump	131	fossil	151	suit	171	driftwood	191	break
112	farmland	132	llama	152	retina	172	delegate	192	lotion
113	lighter	133	beehive	153	joystick	173	tooth	193	chain
114	park	134	basket	154	amphitheater	174	egg	194	pronounce
115	frame	135	find	155	valley	175	mineral	195	rose
116	town	136	gold	156	distance	176	canary	196	termite
117	database	137	glass	157	missile	177	surf board	197	candy
118	wallet	138	blouse	158	regatta	178	van	198	mine
119	water	139	vomit	159	dictator	179	map	199	eye
120	gale	140	spin	160	tar	180	personality	200	fantasise

Training 24 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 9b177a11
Recall time: 15 min

- | | | | |
|-----|---------------|-----|--------------|
| 201 | sponge | 221 | meeting |
| 202 | oyster | 222 | antique |
| 203 | spaceship | 223 | waistcoat |
| 204 | iris | 224 | restaurant |
| 205 | insult | 225 | reason |
| 206 | melt | 226 | walrus |
| 207 | spur | 227 | sound |
| 208 | panther | 228 | arrow |
| 209 | colour | 229 | cabin |
| 210 | brush | 230 | handle |
| 211 | robot | 231 | labyrinth |
| 212 | scorpion | 232 | beach |
| 213 | sandwich | 233 | generator |
| 214 | property | 234 | bridge |
| 215 | put | 235 | legend |
| 216 | gnome | 236 | elf |
| 217 | swimming pool | 237 | handkerchief |
| 218 | stranger | 238 | hen |
| 219 | lime | 239 | replacement |
| 220 | clutch | 240 | broom |